
06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/02/2024 06/08/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

107 SKY RIVER RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00140

$6,349.50 

06/04/2024

$433,307.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

107 SKY RIVER RD, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

028208001004

ISSUED
MESSMORE, MICHAEL HENRY & ANN MACINNES

RICHARDSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. 360-864-2247Contractor: Phone:

03/06/2024Date Applied:

139 HENDRICKSON RD N, VADER

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00155

$4,469.73 

06/07/2024

$278,268.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 HENDRICKSON RD N, VADER

Single Family Residence

013169002000

ISSUED
CARLSON, RYAN & NICOLE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/11/2024Date Applied:

140 RED CEDAR LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00296

$490.00 

06/04/2024

$12,756.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

140 RED CEDAR LN, PACKWOOD

Shop - 30x40

035051002000

ISSUED
HERMSEN, THOMAS

COAST TO COAST CARPORTS INC 208-436-3157Contractor: Phone:

05/14/2024Date Applied:

1



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/02/2024 06/08/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

144 - 40 HAWKINS RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B24-00301

$1,400.49 

06/04/2024

$49,608.72 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

144 - 40 HAWKINS RD, WINLOCK

Addition to Shop - 36x42 Wood Frame

015260004009

ISSUED
ROLAND & KATHY MCWILLIAMS

KR HOMES LLC 360-989-5413Contractor: Phone:

05/14/2024Date Applied:

177 HAZLEWOOD LN, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00041

$490.00 

06/06/2024

$248,206.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

177 HAZLEWOOD LN, ONALASKA

MH Placement

027799023000

ISSUED
KELLEY, MATTHEW & ALEXIS

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

05/17/2024Date Applied:

114 PATTEE RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00132

$2,815.53 

06/04/2024

$145,914.96 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

114 PATTEE RD, CHEHALIS

Addition to Residence

016884001000

ISSUED
LORENZO, STEVE & LORENZO, DWAYNE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/01/2023Date Applied:

2



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/02/2024 06/08/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

304 WINSTON CREEK RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00887

$387.19 

06/05/2024

$8,520.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

304 WINSTON CREEK RD, MOSSYROCK

RV Cover - 20x40

028763003075

ISSUED
MAYFIELD KAMPER KLUB INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

12/11/2023Date Applied:

181 FULLER RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

CHURCHES AND OTHER RELIGIOUS

B24-00279

$2,177.16 

06/06/2024

$100,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

181 FULLER RD, MOSSYROCK

Addition to Church - 24x24 Sanctuary

027898003000

ISSUED
NEW BEGINNINGS COMMUNITY CHURCH

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/02/2024Date Applied:

216 CIANNIGAN HILL RD, SILVER CREEK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00083

$2,238.26 

06/05/2024

$95,612.58 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

216 CIANNIGAN HILL RD, SILVER CREEK

Single Family Residence

033492002000

ISSUED
NORTH, LAURIE & GERALD

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/14/2024Date Applied:

3



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/02/2024 06/08/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2058 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

BUILDING

STORES/CUSTOMER SERVICES ( MINI-STORAGE)

B24-00135

$2,025.53 

06/07/2024

$90,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2058 STATE ROUTE 508, ONALASKA

Mini-Storage Building 35 x75

032753007000

ISSUED
DASHMESH PETROLEUM 13 INC

OROZCO CONSTRUCTION 360-508-4707Contractor: Phone:

03/05/2024Date Applied:

140 LOST CREEK LN, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00048

$490.00 

06/04/2024

$151,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

140 LOST CREEK LN, ONALASKA

MH Placement - Double Wide

032706002000

ISSUED
DAIGLE, TANYA

HAYDEN HULL TRANSPORT INC 360-701-9279Contractor: Phone:

05/24/2024Date Applied:

114 E PE ELL AVE, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00348

$134.11 

06/06/2024

$3,984.46 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

114 E PE ELL AVE, PE ELL

Re-roof - SFR - 34 Squares

007784000000

ISSUED
KASZYCKI, DOUGLAS A

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

06/06/2024Date Applied:

4



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 06/02/2024 06/08/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$1,617,178.68 

$23,467.50 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  12

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

5


